LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS KLV
KLS
SERIESOVERVIEW
CHARACTERISTICS
APPLICATIONS
OVERVIEW :
The KL series diffusers represent the  best development for
this type of air diffusion units.

black deflector
LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
HOW TO ORDER
KLV Linear diffuser
anodized diffuser profile
RAL 9010 diffuser profile
spring fixing
fixing with bridges
number of slots (from 1 up to 8)
anodized deflector
KLV
KLS
SERIES
fixing with bridges
RAL 9010 deflector
without deflector(*)
length
KLV A 0 2 B 1000
KLS Linear diffuser
anodized diffuser profile
RAL 9010 diffuser profile
spring fixing
B 1000
number of slots (from 1 up to 8)
with sliding damper
without sliding damper
anodized deflector
black deflector
RAL 9010 deflector
KLS A 0 2 D
insulated
not insulated
number of slots (from 1 up to 8)
length
without deflector(*)
length
P90 Plenum for linear diffuser KL
Standard lengths:
800 mm
with damper (**)
without damper
P90 I 2 M1000 D
KL_ENG_21_00.xlsx KL_ENG_26